
Ref.

Máquina

Marca

Modelo

06732

BORDONADORA
MOTORIZADA

STILCRAM

N-10

Principales características técnicas

 Capacidad chapa

 Distancia entre centros

 Accionamiento: Motor

 Longitud

 Anchura

 Altura

 Peso aprox.
(Características basadas según ficha técnica)

4 mm

130 mm

2,2 kW

1.550 mm

500 mm

1.250 mm

500 kg
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